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KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC.
224701 LILAC AVE
WAUSAU, WI 54401
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2023 Connect SE C312BHKSE

VIN: 4EZTL3324P7070717
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC
50 Amp Service for 2nd A/C
Tri-Fold HAB Sofa IPO Jackknife
Front Window
Goodyear Tires
RVIA Seal
Ashwood
Unit Freight Plant 7 Single®
Freight Surcharge Plant 7 Single

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail

Price

NTTA0405

224701 LILAC AVE
WAUSAU, WI 54401

" KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC.

$52,082.55

$2,892.75
$2,457.75
$217.50
$362.50
$1,015.00
$543.75
$362.50
$96.00
$0.00
$1,034.00
$168.00

$61,232.30

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



